

This is to certify that

has successfully completed the Training of me months on "Campus to Corporate". We wish him/her success in all his future endeavors.

Dr. Nishant Dubey

Director

Shubh Sarathi Foundation

& Social Welfare Society



This is to certify that

has successfully completed the Training of one months on "Campus to Corporate". We wish him/her success in all his future endeavors.



Dr. Nishant Dubey

Director

Shubh Sarathi Foundation

& Social Welfare Society.



This is to certify that

has successfully completed the Training of me months on "Campus to Corporate". We wish him/her success in all his future endeavors.

Dr. Nishant Dubey

Director

Shubh Sarathi Foundation

& Social Welfare Society.



This is to certify that

Ramesh Bundela

has successfully completed the Training of me months on "Campus to Corporate". We wish him/her success in all his future endeavors.



Dr. Nishant Dubey

Director

Shubh Sarathi Foundation

& Social Welfare Society.



This is to certify that

Rampal Rawat

has successfully completed the Training of one months on "Campus to Corporate". We wish him/her success in all his future endeavors.



Dr. Nishant Dubey

Director

Shubh Sarathi Foundation

& Social Welfare Society.



This is to certify that

Rashmi Namder

has successfully completed the Training of one months on "Campus to Corporate". We wish him/her success in all his future endeavors.



Dr. Nishant Dubey

Director

Shubh Sarathi Foundation

& Social Welfare Society.



This is to certify that

Revaran Chouhan

has successfully completed the Training of <u>one</u> months on "Campus to Corporate". We wish him/her success in all his future endeavors.



Dr. Nishant Dubey

Director

Shubh Sarathi Foundation

& Social Welfare Society.



This is to certify that

Rity Dudwe

has successfully completed the Training of me months on "Campus to Corporate". We wish him/her success in all his future endeavors.



Dr. Nishant Dubey

Director

Shubh Sarathi Foundation

& Social Welfare Society.





This is to certify that

Sandeep Mukati

has successfully completed the Training of one months on "Campus to Corporate". We wish him/her success in all his future endeavors.



Dr. Nishant Dubey

Director

Shubh Sarathi Foundation

& Social Welfare Society.





This is to certify that

Ajay Kushwah

has successfully completed the Training of one months on "Campus to Corporate". We wish him/her success in all his future endeavors.



Dr. Nishant Dube

Director

Shubh Sarathi Foundation

& Social Welfare Societ



This is to certify that

Santa Gangle

has successfully completed the Training of one months on "Campus to Corporate". We wish him/her success in all his future endeavors.

Dr. Nishant Dubey

Director

Shubh Sarathi Foundation

& Social Welfare Society.



This is to certify that

has successfully completed the Training of one months on "Campus to Corporate". We wish him/her success in all his future endeavors.

BOR MINISTER BOR M

Dr. Nishant Dubey

Director

Shubh Sarathi Foundation

& Social Welfare Society.



This is to certify that

Shevram Dawar

has successfully completed the Training of <u>one</u> months on "Campus to Corporate". We wish him/her success in all his future endeavors.



Dr. Nishant Dubey

Director

Shubh Sarathi Foundation & Social Welfare Society.

Indore

Mob.: Mob.: 91110 05007 WOORE \*



This is to certify that

has successfully completed the Training of one months on "Campus to Corporate". We wish him/her success in

all his future endeavors.

Dr. Nishant Dubey

Director

Shubh Sarathi Foundation

& Social Welfare Society



This is to certify that

Madhuri Skrimali

all his future endeavors. on "Campus to Corporate". We wish him/her success in has successfully completed the Training of me\_months



Dr. Nishant Dubey

Director

Shubh Sarathi Foundation Mob.: 3: 91/10 05007

& Social Welfare Society.